Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 07/12/2023
Contact: Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Results - Pee Wee

Paying to 5 Placings, 12 Entries, Jackpot Total = 120

1D Placings

1 Ashley Kulp RL Smokin Doc Frost 20.092 $ 36.00
2 Rylee Berg Jackson 20.785 $ 30.00
3 Brooklynn Ray Dancer 21.365 $ 24.00
4 Callie Miller Angel 24.891 $ 18.00
5 Kyla Kelly Comet 26.141 $ 12.00
6 Kensley Hill Sunday 29.533
7 Clayton Huston Scotty 30.95
8 Aspen Vickery Ginger 36.104
9 Hadley Starr Skippin Vegas 43.882

10 Madalynn Ray Thunder 44.986

11 Riley Henkel Star 56.777

12 Jayden Henkel Star 60.636

13



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Date 07/26/2023

Contact: Brandon Amos 253 375 3377

Results - Open Barrels - Race #1

Paying to 6 Placings, 130 Entries, Jackpot Total

1D Placings
1 Summer Huston Gotta Awesome Idea
2 Jayda Ray Firecracker
3 Shirley Cooper Count N On Profit
4 Kyla Miller PC Judge Madecun
5 Pandy Peters Miz Mulberry Fame
6 Josey Auman Moon The Judge
7 Taya Hass - N Nick
8 Teri Bangart - C Cj
9 Amber Hoffman Royally French
10 Kelli Dunlap Taken on the FAme
2D Placings
1 Emilee Ward Junior
2 Alivia Lusk Shorty
3 Sarah Hughes FR Cash Me Outside
4 Tori Johnson - M The Millenium Falcon
5 Kamy Dacus - | la Buzzen Ta Fame
6 Kristina Hollatz Rubys Red Judge
7 Kaitlin Nations Pc Judge Joe Te
8 Teri Bangart - S Shaw - JL My Sis Streal
9 Megan Townsend - F For Some Jess
10 Arlie Kulp SHR Brandywinedrumi
11 Kali Hojem Racin The Judge
12 Avery Wilbur Skye
13 Hailey Saeman Makin memories guys
3D Placings
1 ToriJohnson - B Baby Miles
2 Hadley Anderson Catibou
3 Kelsi Erb Duke
4 Tonya Hebert RNR Ultimate Hayday
5 Elayna Hagen Rodies Morning Peach
6 Brooklynn Ward Myfriendacallmecash
6 Janell Dudley Pistol
8 Ashley Phillips Styles Black Widow
9 Kyrsten Fuller - S Spyder
10 Teresa Floyd Surenuff Ima Gator
11 Katelyn Cederburg Tricky
11 Beckett Stock Punky

13 Madison Ramsey Hadapanzarita

= $7,220

17.532 S 506.84
17.558 S 431.76
17.638 $ 337.90
17.847 $ 262.81
17.911 $ 187.72
17.99 §$ 150.18
18.01
18.019
18.02
18.03

18.037 S 448.36
18.045 S 381.94
18.117 $ 298.91
18.139 $ 232.48
18.195 S 166.06
18.21 S 132.85
18.308
18.34
18.377
18.397
18.438
18.45
18.497

18.532 S 389.88
18.568 S 332.12
18.599 $ 259.92
18.615 $ 202.16
18.666 $ 144.40
18.668 $ 115.52
18.679
18.689
18.691
18.697
18.701

18.717
18.72



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Date 07/26/2023

14 Kenzie Rodewald A blast of gold
15 Abby Taylor RCA Honor Augustus
16 Taylor Marx He Be Famous
17 Kamy Dacus Daredevil Don
17 Grace Miller - G Gators Famous Judge
19 Dawn Fletchert Epic challenge
20 Kylee morse Blanton breeze
21 Kamy Dacus - R RCA Driftwood Mabel
22 Sydney Smith - J Jessie's Girl
23 Kaydence Hirota Athena
24 macey dudley indy
26 Kathryn Holden KH Cowboy Casanova
27 Heather King Sloan
28 Avery Coker Ruby Shoes
29 Kirstie Elder Take the cash n dash
30 jordan bell
4D Placings
1 Dianne Ryan Hawks and Ruffles
2 Ashley Baclet LHB Frosted Dinero
3 Kylee Franke Sheza Shiney Jet K3
4 Cassidy Long Tardee Arrival
5 Kelbi Bower Winme Guys Heart (La
6 Christina Atkinson DTF Double Dose
7 Emily McArthur Skip
7 Tina Wells Bugs Streakin Effort
9 Mystee Foglio Bentley
10 Kyrstin Fuller Doogie
11 Hope Goff April
12 Kelly Racke Margarita Traveler
13 Elliott Blackburn Annie
14 Taylor Callaham Aloha French Fling
15 Wendy Guinn Disco
16 Alisa Cissell Rat city joe
17 Morgan Flaig Cutter
18 Holli Perkins Our tru design
19 Tenley Abbott Norfleet Snipper Too
20 Jocelynn Maier Tucker
21 Lacie Davis Tater
22 Lauren Guinn Darius
23 Emilie Steinborn - M Mater
24 Aime Cross Flying Fortress
25 Dawn Coffey Jessi

5D Placings

18.853
18.875
18.881
18.898
18.907
18.917
18.933

18.969
18.981
18.986
18.987
18.989
19.012
19.019
19.023
19.026

19.033
19.057

19.06
19.105
19.129
19.134
19.149
19.154
19.161
19.201
19.272
19.277

19.28
19.282
19.307
19.325
19.357
19.388
19.392
19.401
19.436

19.503
19.506
19.507
19.518

$ 331.40
$ 282.30
$ 220.93
$ 171.84
$ 122.74
S 98.19



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

1 Sydney Smith - O

2 Sarah Ritchie - M

3 Sarah Haley - S

4 Briar Abbott

5 Ella Wax

6 Pam Tuttle

7 Dana Eklund

8 Taya Hass - P

9 Mandy Harris
10 Alayna Elder
11 Elli lyn Imlig
12 Viki Friedrich - H
13 Abby Slusher
14 Sarah Ritchie
15 Kaycee Rotter
16 Aubrey McManus
17 Stephanie Lorenz
18 Jessica Davidson
19 Leah Kempinski
20 Kirsty Erickson
21 Megan Mcglothern
22 Kaelee Crossman
23 Lynnaya Sauers

24 Ashley Valdez

25 Christina Atkinson - D

26 Autumn Keehn
27 Alicia Fox

28 Nicole Twaddle
29 Paige Bowen

30 Cassie Wilson

31 Payzlei Brock

32 Jennifer McCarter

Viki Friedrich - M
Lilly Davis

Erica Luzzi

Bobbi Hamilton

Megan Townsend - R

Haiden Harrington
Jaiden Manning
angelina white - T
angelina white - J

Emilie Steinborn - D

Show Date 07/26/2023

Omar

Mr. Frosted Moonlight
Storm

Cm lonestar lady
Paris

Making Quick Cash
Hada Jayda

Peppy
Checkmate Judge

Fancy

Barbie

Howie

Pici’s Playgun

HR Kiss My Assets
My Ultimate Dreamer
Breezy

Astaire

Cool N Fancy Legacy
Her promise heart
Banjo

Rousey

peekaboo

Impulses Smokin Gun

Parrfect Cruiser

Dan

MB Brutus Blanton
Tito - JDK Dreamsicle
Ellie

Remi

Dusty

Dance N on The Bar
Envy The Frenchman

Moonie

Elvis

Streakin n Style

Rallee for Victory
Renumeration

Chanel

Rando

tommy

jerico

Moonshine For Moses

19.568 $ 272.92
19.59 $ 232.48
19.625 $ 181.94
19.645 $ 141.51
19.652 $ 101.08
19.66 $ 80.86
19.663
19.715
19.816
19.898
19.978
20.012
20.057
20.079
20.107
20.172
20.174
20.412
20.454
20.681
20.928
20.987
21.116
21.14
21.423
21.618
22.59
23.509
26.794
27.926
32.453
39.004



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 07/26/2023

Morgan Jonsson Silverado Charm
Peyton Hanson Lizzy

Kenadie Webster Twix

Kaydence Hill Cookie

Peyton Lovejoy Flynn

Jasmin Feist LDR A Smart Fling
Riley Barrett Datsakipafrenchman
Jacquie Preston Bisley

Ashley Gore Dash To Perfection
Kylee morse - C Cottonskippindually
Bailey Parker Stoppin For Chex
Raelynn Johnson Sassy Out

Madilyn Cohen Kayciee Out



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 07/26/2023
Contact: Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Results - Open Barrels - Race #2

Paying to 4 Placings, 54 Entries, Jackpot Total = $2876

1D Placings
1 Summer Huston Gotta Awesome Idea 17.532 S 276.67
2 Jayda Ray Firecracker 17.558 S 209.37
3 Shirley Cooper Count N On Profit 17.638 S 149.55
4 Kyla Miller PC Judge Madecun 17.847 S 112.16
5 Josey Auman Moon The Judge 17.99
6 Teri Bangart-C Cj 18.019
2D Placings
1 Emilee Ward Junior 18.037 S 244.75
2 Sarah Hughes FR Cash Me Outside 18.117 § 185.21
3 Tori Johnson - M The Millenium Falcon 18.139 S 132.30
4 Kristina Hollatz Rubys Red Judge 18.21 S  99.22
5 Kaitlin Nations Pc Judge Joe Te 18.308
6 Teri Bangart-S Shaw - JL My Sis Streal 18.34
7 Megan Townsend - F For Some Jess 18.377
8 Arlie Kulp SHR Brandywinedrumi  18.397
9 Kali Hojem Racin The Judge 18.438
10 Hailey Saeman Makin memories guys  18.497
3D Placings
1 ToriJohnson - B Baby Miles 18.532 S 212.82
2 Hadley Anderson Catibou 18.568 S 161.06
3 Tonya Hebert RNR Ultimate Hayday 18.615 § 115.04
4 Elayna Hagen Rodies Morning Peach  18.666 S  86.28
5 Brooklynn Ward Myfriendacallmecash 18.668
6 Ashley Phillips Styles Black Widow 18.689
7 Teresa Floyd Surenuff Ima Gator 18.697
8 Grace Miller - G Gators Famous Judge 18.907
9 Dawn Fletcher Epic challenge 18.917
10 Sydney Smith - J Jessie's Girl 18.981
11 Macey Dudley Indy 18.987
11 Kathryn Holden KH Cowboy Casanova 18.989
4D Placings
1 Dianne Ryan Hawks and Ruffles 19.033 S 180.90
2 Ashley Baclet LHB Frosted Dinero 19.057 § 136.90
3 Kylee Franke Sheza Shiney Jet K3 19.06 S 97.78
4 Christina Atkinson DTF Double Dose 19.134 S 73.34
5 Emily McArthur Skip 19.149
6 Mystee Foglio Bentley 19.161



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 07/26/2023

7 Kyrstin Fuller Doogie 19.201
7 Elliott Blackburn Annie 19.28
5D Placings
1 Sydney Smith - O Omar 19.568 S 148.98
2 Sarah Ritchie - M Mr. Frosted Moonlight 19.59 S 112.74
3 Sarah Haley - S Storm 19.625 S 80.53
4 Ella Wax Paris 19.652 S  60.40
5 Mandy Harris Checkmate Judge 19.816
6 Sarah Ritchie HR Kiss My Assets 20.079
7 Stephanie Lorenz Astaire 20.174
8 Jessica Davidson Cool N Fancy Legacy 20.412
9 Leah Kempinski Her promise heart 20.454
10 Christina Atkinson - D Dan 21.423
No Time

Erica Luzzi Streakin n Style

Bobbi Hamilton Rallee for Victory

Megan Townsend - R Renumeration

Morgan Jonsson Silverado Charm

Bailey Parker Stoppin For Chex

Jacquie Preston Bisley

Jasmin Feist LDR A Smart Fling

Peyton Lovejoy Flynn



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 07/26/2023
Contact: Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Results - Youth Barrels - Race #1

Paying to 3 Placings, 29 Entries, Jackpot Total = $466

1D Placings
1 Jayda Ray Firecracker 17.558 § 55.92
2 Taya Hass - N Nick 18.01 S 48.93
3 Alivia Lusk Shorty 18.045 § 34.95
2D Placings
1 Arlie Kulp SHR Brandywinedrumi  18.397 S 50.33
2 Avery Wilbur Skye 18.45 S 44.04
3 Hailey Saeman Makin memories guys  18.497 S 31.46
3D Placings
1 Hadley Anderson Catibou 18.568 S 42.87
2 Elayna Hagen Rodies Morning Peach  18.666 § 37.51
3 Brooklynn Ward Myfriendacallmecash  18.668 $ 26.80
4 Madison Ramsey Hadapanzarita 18.72
5 Grace Miller - G Gators Famous Judge 18.907
6 Sydney Smith - J Jessie's Girl 18.981
6 Macey Dudley Indy 18.987
4D Placings
1 Elliott Blackburn Annie 19.28 S 37.28
2 Tenley Abbott Norfleet Snipper Too 19.392 § 32.62
3 Jocelynn Maier Tucker 19.401 S 23.30
4 Lauren Guinn Darius 19.503
5 Aime Cross Flying Fortress 19.507
6 Sydney Smith - O Omar 19.568
7 Ella Wax Paris 19.652
8 Kaycee Rotter My Ultimate Dreamer  20.107
9 Leah Kempinski Her promise heart 20.454
10 Kaelee Crossman Peekaboo 20.987
11 Payzlei Brock Dance N on The Bar 32.453

Morgan Jonsson
Bailey Parker
Kaydence Hill
Kenadie Webster
Peyton Lovejoy

Silverado Charm
Stoppin For Chex
Cookie

Twix

Flynn



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 07/26/2023
Contact: Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Results - Youth Barrels - Race #2

Paying to 1 Placings, 13 Entries, Jackpot Total = $208

1D Placings
1 Jayda Ray Firecracker 17.558 S 62.40
2D Placings
1 Hailey Saeman Makin memories guys  18.497 $ 56.16
3D Placings
1 Hadley Anderson Catibou 18.568 S 47.84
2 Brooklynn Ward Myfriendacallmecash 18.668
3 Grace Miller - G Gators Famous Judge 18.907
4 Sydney Smith -J Jessie's Girl 18.981
5 Macey Dudley Indy 18.987
4D Placings
1 Elliott Blackburn Annie 19.28 S 41.60
2 Sydney Smith - O Omar 19.568
3 Leah Kempinski Her promise heart 20.454
No Time
Morgan Jonsson Silverado Charm
Bailey Parker Stoppin For Chex

Peyton Lovejoy Flynn



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Date 07/26/2023

Contact: Brandon Amos 253 375 3377

Results - Senior Barrels - Race #1

Paying to 1 Placings, 14 Entries, Jackpot Total = $224

1D Placings
1 Shirley Cooper Count N On Profit
2 Pandy Peters Miz Mulberry Fame
3 Teri Bangart-C Cj
2D Placings
1 Kristina Hollatz Rubys Red Judge
2 Teri Bangart-S Shaw - JL My Sis Streal
3 Tonya Hebert RNR Ultimate Hayday
3D Placings
4D Placings
1 Mystee Foglio Bentley
2 Alisa Cissell Rat city joe
3 Pam Tuttle Making Quick Cash
4 Viki Friedrich - H Howie
5 Alicia Fox Tito - JDK Dreamsicle
6 Jennifer McCarter Envy The Frenchman
No Time
Viki Friedrich - M Moonie

Bobbi Hamilton Rallee for Victory

17.638
17.911
18.019

18.21
18.34
18.615

19.161
19.325
19.66
20.012
22.59
39.004

S 84.37

S 77.65

S 61.97



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 07/23/2023
Contact: Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Results - Senior Barrels - Race #2

Paying to 1 Placings, 7 Entries, Jackpot Total = $112

1D Placings
1 Shirley Cooper Count N On Profit 17.638 S 42.19
2 TeriBangart-C Cj 18.019
3
2D Placings
1 Kristina Hollatz Rubys Red Judge 18.21 S 38.83
2 Teri Bangart-S Shaw - JL My Sis Streal 18.34
3 Tonya Hebert RNR Ultimate Hayday 18.615
3D Placings
1
4D Placings
1 Mystee Foglio Bentley 19.161 $ 30.99
No Time

Bobbi Hamilton Rallee for Victory



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 07/26/2023

Contact:

80% Payback - $750 Money Added

Results

- Pole Bending

Brandon Amos 253 375 3377

Paying to 4 Placings, 32 Entries, Jackpot Total = $1,646

1 Avery Coker
2 Tenley Abbott
3 Lacie Davis

1 Lauren Guinn

2 Grace Miller - C
3 Ashley Kulp

4 Briar Abbott

5 Angela White
6 Elli lyn Imlig

1 Jacquie Preston
2 Kyrsten Fuller - S
3 Cassidy Long

1 Jasmin Feist

2 Jordan Bell

3 Macey Dudley

4 Hope Goff

5 Kamy Dacus - R

6 Elliott Blackburn

7 Megan Mcglothern

7 Katelyn Cederburg - G

9 Santanna Hauser
10 Bailey Parker
11 Peyton Lovejoy
12 Nicole Twaddle

13 Quin Butler

Kelbi Bower
Arlie Kulp

Ella Wax

Kenzie Rodewald
Jocelynn Maier

Hadley Anderson
Aubrey McManus

1D Placings

Ruby Shoes
Norfleet Snipper Too
Tater

2D Placings

Darius
Cash N Miss Captain

Cm lonestar lady
Tommy
Barbie

3D Placings

Bisley
Spyder
Tardee Arrival

4D Placings

No Time

LDR A Smart Fling
Brooks

Indy

April

RCA Driftwood Mabel
Annie

Rousey

Georgia

Roanoke

Stoppin For Chex
Flynn

Ellie

Jitterbug

21.767
21.987
22.096

22.291
22.353
22.416
22.418
22.603

22.7

22.849
23.136
23.182

23.291
23.589
23.885
23.924
24.011
24.538
24.822
25.283
25.639
27.107
27.44
29.045
33.2

Winme Guys Heart (LaRoue)
SHR Brandywinedrummer

Paris

A blast of gold
Tucker
Catibou
Breezy

$ 207.40
$ 162.95
$ 123.45

S 164.44
S 124.44
S 88.88
S 66.66

$ 159.00
$ 124.93
S 94.68

$ 121.80
S 92.18
S 65.84
S 49.38



